
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name=
MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501230000
24910

01/23/2015
10:47:45 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
MONIQUE M

201501210000
21210

01/21/2015
08:54:06 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FULTON DALE Instr
#:20071107000
514340

201501210000
21220

01/21/2015
08:54:07 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADELBERG
KELLIE

Instr
#:20070827000
402320

201501210000
21230

01/21/2015
08:54:08 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
DAVID B

Instr
#:20120312000
085390

201502170000
50100

02/17/2015
01:44:37 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRISTER
BRIAN T

Instr
#:20100106000
003960

201502170000
50090

02/17/2015
01:44:36 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TURNER JAY
P

Instr
#:20071031000
504460

201502050000
38510

02/05/2015
11:24:15 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELCH
JOANN

Instr
#:20110316000
085020

201502240000
57850

02/24/2015
01:42:13 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICKERSTAFF
DONEKIA

201503240000
92550

03/24/2015
01:13:38 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUVARD
FRANCOIS

201503240000
92620

03/24/2015
01:13:45 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
COURTNEY

201504080001
12050

04/08/2015
11:01:05 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN GENE
P

Instr
#:20080218000
065450

201504080001
12040

04/08/2015
11:01:04 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ZANA SUSAN
G

Instr
#:20141203000
380100

201504080001
12080

04/08/2015
11:01:08 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD
PATRICIA A
CARDEN

Instr
#:20050620000
306720

201504080001
12090

04/08/2015
11:01:09 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CROSS C
DONALD

Instr
#:20090217000
055820



201504080001
12100

04/08/2015
11:01:10 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDEFUR
TODD A

Instr
#:20120501000
150670

201504090001
14710

04/09/2015
02:10:42 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN
ARTICE

201504090001
14730

04/09/2015
02:10:44 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
CEDRIC

201504220001
29890

04/22/2015
10:11:16 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARRINGTON
BRITTNEY

201505180001
62510

05/18/2015
09:31:01 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERNDON
RONALD J

Instr
#:20030804000
501660

201505180001
62660

05/18/2015
10:52:21 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
TIWANNA

Instr
#:20130620000
253270

201505120001
56860

05/12/2015
12:43:39 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMMER
LATANGA

201505210001
69400

05/21/2015
02:32:40 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYATT
BRITTANY

201505210001
69410

05/21/2015
02:32:41 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
SHARON

201505220001
70570

05/22/2015
11:15:56 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SWARTS
JACK MORRIS

Instr
#:20100202000
031810

201505220001
70560

05/22/2015
11:15:55 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KLINE KYLE E Instr
#:20080415000
153380

201506040001
85210

06/04/2015
10:48:17 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY SHELIA

201506040001
85220

06/04/2015
10:48:18 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LENOIR
WESLEY

201506110001
95740

06/11/2015
12:39:37 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LYDA
MELISSA

Instr
#:20110425000
124740

201507020002
22410

07/02/2015
10:25:29 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CANADAY
ROBERT C

Instr
#:20080423000
165930

201507020002
22390

07/02/2015
10:25:27 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEAUGEZ
DONALD

Instr
#:20140813000
253140


