Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501230000 24910	01/23/2015 10:47:45 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS MONIQUE M						
201501210000 21210	01/21/2015 08:54:06 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON DALE					Instr #:20071107000 514340	
201501210000 21220	01/21/2015 08:54:07 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADELBERG KELLIE					Instr #:20070827000 402320	
201501210000 21230	01/21/2015 08:54:08 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON DAVID B					Instr #:20120312000 085390	
201502170000 50100	02/17/2015 01:44:37 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISTER BRIAN T					Instr #:20100106000 003960	
201502170000 50090	02/17/2015 01:44:36 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER JAY P					Instr #:20071031000 504460	
201502050000 38510	02/05/2015 11:24:15 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH JOANN					Instr #:20110316000 085020	
201502240000 57850	02/24/2015 01:42:13 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICKERSTAFF DONEKIA						
201503240000 92550	03/24/2015 01:13:38 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUVARD FRANCOIS						
201503240000 92620	03/24/2015 01:13:45 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS COURTNEY						
201504080001 12050	04/08/2015 11:01:05 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN GENE P					Instr #:20080218000 065450	
201504080001 12040	04/08/2015 11:01:04 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ZANA SUSAN G					Instr #:20141203000 380100	
201504080001 12080	04/08/2015 11:01:08 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD PATRICIA A CARDEN					Instr #:20050620000 306720	
201504080001 12090	04/08/2015 11:01:09 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS C DONALD					Instr #:20090217000 055820	

	•						_	 	
201504080001 12100	04/08/2015 11:01:10 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDEFUR TODD A			Instr #:20120501000 150670	
201504090001 14710	04/09/2015 02:10:42 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN ARTICE				
201504090001 14730	04/09/2015 02:10:44 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN CEDRIC				
201504220001 29890	04/22/2015 10:11:16 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARRINGTON BRITTNEY				
201505180001 62510	05/18/2015 09:31:01 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNDON RONALD J			Instr #:20030804000 501660	
201505180001 62660	05/18/2015 10:52:21 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS TIWANNA			Instr #:20130620000 253270	
201505120001 56860	05/12/2015 12:43:39 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEMMER LATANGA				
201505210001 69400	05/21/2015 02:32:40 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYATT BRITTANY				
201505210001 69410	05/21/2015 02:32:41 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS SHARON				
201505220001 70570	05/22/2015 11:15:56 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SWARTS JACK MORRIS			Instr #:20100202000 031810	
201505220001 70560	05/22/2015 11:15:55 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE KYLE E			Instr #:20080415000 153380	
201506040001 85210	06/04/2015 10:48:17 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY SHELIA				
201506040001 85220	06/04/2015 10:48:18 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LENOIR WESLEY				
201506110001 95740	06/11/2015 12:39:37 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LYDA MELISSA			Instr #:20110425000 124740	
201507020002 22410	07/02/2015 10:25:29 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CANADAY ROBERT C			Instr #:20080423000 165930	
201507020002 22390	07/02/2015 10:25:27 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUGEZ DONALD			Instr #:20140813000 253140	